
Polar White

Taupe

Burnished Slate

Charcoal Gray

Rustic Red

Ivy Green

Gallery Blue

Light Stone

Desert Sand

Ash Gray

Charcoal Blue Gray

Crimson Red

Evergreen

Copper Metallic

Saddle Tan

Koko Brown

Old Town Gray

Black

Berry

Hawaiian Blue

ACRYLIC GALVALUME

SR .64 SRI 77

SR .38 SRI 41

SR .34 SRI 35

SR .37 SRI 31

SR .36 SRI 38

SR .28 SRI 27

SR .26 SRI 24

SR .56 SRI 65

SR .42 SRI 47

SR .46 SRI 52

SR .29 SRI 29

SR .31 SRI 31

SR .35 SRI 37

SR .51 SRI 58

SR .47 SRI 53

SR .35 SRI 37

SR .41 SRI 45

SR .31 SRI 31

SR .29 SRI 29

SR .31 SRI 31

N/A

*Textured Burnished Slate

*Textured Black

*Textured Charcoal Gray

*Textured Rustic Red

*Rough Cedar Gray

*Rough Cedar Natural

*Rough Cedar Taupe

*Barnwood

*RealTree

SR .30 SRI 31

SR .29 SRI 29

SR .33 SRI 35

SR .32 SRI 33

Sherwin-Williams® is a 
trademark of SWIMC LLC.

Final color selection should be made from actual color chips. A 40-year limited paint warranty is 
available for all colors upon written request, please inquire. Solar Reflectivity (SR): Solar reflec-
tivity or reflectance is the measure of a material's ability to reflect solar energy or sunlight from 
its surface. SR values are numbered 0 to 1.0. A value of 0 indicates that the surface absorbs all 
solar energy and a value of 1.0 indicates total reflectance.Solar Reflectance Index (SRI): The SRI 
is used to determine compliance with LEED requirements and is calculated according to ASTM E 
1980 using values for reflectance and emissivity. To meet LEED requirements, a roofing material 
must have an SRI of 29 or greater for steep slope roofing and an SRI value of 78 or higher for low 
slope roofing. For more information, visit usgbc.org.

* Specialty Colors may require more lead time.
* Not available in PBR & PBU panels.

SPECIALTY COLORS

1301 W. WEBB ST.
BROWNFIELD, TX 79316
Phone: 806-637-1525
Email: sales@dmcomponentsllc.com

METAL ROOFING AND METAL BUILDING SUPPLIES



3-⅜"

1-⅝"
¾"

Base Trim Jamb Cover 4",6",8"

2-¾"

1-½"

1-½"
RP Jamb Trim

2"

1"

1"
AG/U Head Trim

2-¾"

1-½"

1-½"
RP Head Trim

¾"

¾"

1"

1"

3-½"

3-½"

AG/U Outside Corner

3"

5"

½"

Building Eave Trim
Downspout 4"x4-½"
Downspout 3"x3-½"

1"

1-¼"
1-¼"

4-½"

2-¾"

2-¾"

¾"

AG/U SMALL 
Sculptured Rake

3"

1"

1" ¾"

1-½"

AG/U Gable to Wall 
Trim With Cut Out

4-½"

1-½"

1-¾" ¾"

1-½"

RP Gable to Wall Trim 
With Cut Out

1"

3"

Under LEAN 
Top Wall Trim

2"

3-¾"

Residential AG/U Eave 
Trim

3"

2-¾"

Residential RP Eave Trim

9"

1-½"
1-½"

Lean to Wall With RP 
Cut Out

9"

1"
1-½"

Lean to Wall With 
AG/U Cut Out

3"

3"

1"¾"

Residential AG/U Rake 
Trim

4-½"

4-½"

1-¾"¾"

Residential RP Rake Trim

3"

3"
1"

AG/U Gable to Wall Trim

4-½"

4-½"
1-¾"

½"

¾"

RP Gable to Wall Trim

¾"

¾"

1-¾"

1-¾"

4-½"

4-½"

RP Outside Corner

¾" 1"

1-½"
2"

5-½"

3-½"

3-½"

AG/U Sculpted Rake

¾" 1-¾"

1-¼"
1-¼"

4-½"
2-¾"

2-¾"

RP SMALL 
Sculptured Rake

¾"
1-¾"

3-½"
1-½"

5-½"

3-½"

3-½"

RP Sculptured 
LEAN Rake

¾" 1"

2-¼"
1-¼"

4-½"

2-¾"

2-¾"

AG/U SMALL Sculptured 
LEAN Rake

¾"
1"

3"
1-½"

5-½"
3-½"

3-½"

AG/U Sculptured 
LEAN Rake

¾"
1-¾"

2"
1-½"

5-½"

3-½"

3-½"

RP Sculptured Rake

¾"
1-¾"

2-¾"

1-¼"

4-½"

2-¾"

2-¾"

RP SMALL 
Sculptured LEAN Rake

RESIDENTIAL 
TRIMS

Available Profiles:
R-Panel or PBR Panel
U-Panel or PBU Panel
AG-Panel

BUILDING 
TRIMS

36"

9"
¾"

AG Panel

36"

12"
1-¼"

R-Panel or PBR Panel

PURLIN BEARING LEG ON PBR ONLY

36"
6"

¾"

U-Panel or PBU Panel

PURLIN BEARING LEG ON PBU ONLY

5-¾"

4"

1"
1"

3-½"

3-½"

AG/U Sculptured Gutter

Specify
Pitch

4-¼"

3"

1" 1"
2-¾"

2-¾"

AG/U SMALL 
Sculptured Gutter

Specify
Pitch

3-¾"

3"

1"
1"

2-¾"

2-¾"

RP SMALL 
Sculptured Gutter

Specify
Pitch

5-¼"

4"

1"
1"

3-½"

3-½"

RP Sculptured Gutter

Specify
Pitch

SMALL Sculptured 
High Eave

8"
2-¾"

2-¾"1-¼"
1-¼"

Specify
Pitch

Sculptured High Eave

8"
3-½"

3-½"2"
1-½"

Specify
Pitch

8" 1" 1" 8"

Residential AG/U Valley

Specify
Pitch

7-¾" 7-¾"
1-½"1-½"

Residential RP Valley

Specify
Pitch

Peak Sheet

19"3'
Specify

Pitch

1-¾"

1-¾"

4-½"

4-½"

RP Inside Corner

¾"

¾"

1"

1"
3-½"

3-½"

AG/U Inside Corner

¾"

¾"

Residential Ridge Cap

2-½" 2-½"
4"4" ⅝" ⅝"

Specify
Pitch

2"

1"

1"
AG/U Jamb Trim

½"

3"

3"

3"

3"

Outside & Inside Angle

Custom Trim Available
ALL STANDARD TRIMS
CAN BE CUSTOMIZED 

TO YOUR NEEDS

¾"


